
FCC ID: AAO3201258T

Modulation Limiting (169.505MHz)
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FCC ID: AAO3201258T

Modulation Limiting (171.905MHz)

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

67 77 87 97 107 117 127

Modulation Input (dBSPL)

Pe
ak

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 D

ev
ia

tio
n 

(k
H

z)

at 500Hz
at 1000Hz
at 2500Hz
at 5000Hz


